TWHBEA Fees

Approved: 01 DEC 23

Registry (allnon-membersadd $75 to fee of each action)

New Rates: Eff 01 January 2024; updated
180628 w/ LTIpeds; updated 190130 w/ UC
Blood Fees; updated 20200106 w/YTMem

and TrnrMem

Registration Application Within 9 Months of Foal Date $ 50.00
Registration Application 9-18 Months after Foal Date $ 100.00
Registration Application over 18 months $ 250.00
Gelding Registration Within 9 months of Foal Date $ 50.00
Gelding Registration After 9 months of Foal Date $ 100.00
DNA Kit $ 50.00
DNA Replacement Kit (within the eligible 6 months) $ 15.00
DNA Replacement Kit (after the eligible 6 months) $ 50.00
Transfer Within 45 Days Purchase Date $ 40.00
Transfer Over 45 Days Purchase Date $ 100.00
Transfer (Geldings Only) $ 20.00
Stallion Breeding Report On Time 1-10 Mares $ 25.00
Stallion Breeding Report On Time 11-25 Mares $ 50.00
Stallion Breeding Report On Time 26-50 Mares $ 75.00
Stallion Breeding Report On Time Over 50 Mares $ 100.00
Stallion Breeding Report Change $ 15.00
Stallion Breeding Report Late + fee above $ 100.00
Certificate Alterations $ 20.00
Blood Sample Research Fee $ 125.00
Blood Sample Research Conversion Fee $ 60.00
Transfer of Blood Samples to DNA $ 45.00
Duplicate Certificate of Registration $ 50.00
Lease $ 250.00
Horse Name Change $ 150.00
Microchip $ 25.00
Reserved Name $ 35.00
Transfer Receipt $ 20.00
Credits

Deceased Horse Credit S (10.00)
Gelding Credit S (10.00)
Membership

Adult for 1 year $ 75.00
Adult for 1 year (WHTA licensed trainer) GET INFO & LIC# $ 50.00
Young Adult 4 years (18-21 years old) $ 75.00
Youth (17 yrs old & under) $ 20.00
Youth-time (Birth - 18th birthday) $ 150.00
Family (includes spouse & minor children under 18 in same household) $ 125.00
International Adult for 1 year $ 50.00
Lifetime (age 49 and below) $ 1,250.00
Lifetime (age 50-59) $ 1,050.00
Lifetime (age 60-69) $ 850.00
Lifetime (age 70+) $ 650.00
Lifetime memberships include one free foal registration or transfer each year

3 year Membership (includes 1 foal registration or tranfser each year) $ 225.00




5 year Membership (includes 1 foal registration or tranfser each year) $ 375.00
Futurity

For Nomination & Other Fees, Call TWHBEA HQ (931) 359 - 0610

IPEDS - Must be a Current Member to access

Premium Access (1 day) $ 5.00
Premium Access (1 year) $ 60.00
Premium Access (Lifetime - age 49 & below) $ 1,125.00
Premium Access (Lifetime - age 50-59) $ 1,050.00
Premium Access (Lifetime - age 60-69) $ 850.00
Premium Access (Lifetime - age 70+) $ 650.00
IPEDS TN Residents Tax (9.25% or $5.55/annual subscription) $ 5.55
General

Auditorium Rental - Call TWHBEA HQ (931) 359 - 0584

Labels Fee $ 25.00
Labels for membership per label $ 0.05
Print Products Request (per page or item over 200 /year) $ 0.15
Research Fee Per Hour $ 125.00
Returned Check Fee $ 40.00
Shipping Orders (CONUS) - per carrier rates $ =
Shipping Orders (OCONUS) - per carrier rates $ =
Programs (ALL ANNUAL)

Trail Riding Instructor $ 25.00
Certified Riding Instructor $ 25.00
GO! Gelding Program (Per Competitive Division) $ 25.00
Motivated Mares Entry Fee (Per Competitive Division) $ 25.00
Versatility Program (per horse) $ 25.00
Trail Program (per horse) $ 25.00
' Voice Magazine (included with all TWHBEA memberships) $ 5.00
1 year Subscription - USA (non-member) $ 36.00
1 year Subscription - International (online only) (online only)

2 year Subscription USA $ 65.00
2 year Subscription - International (online only) (online only)

3 year Subscription USA $ 90.00

3 year Subscription - International (online only)

(online only)

= 0,

(Color prices listed - Call for B&W)

Front Cover $ 2,200.00
Inside Front Cover $ 1,350.00
Inside Back Cover $ 1,350.00
Back Cover $ 1,750.00
Two Page Spread 7?7
Full Page $ 690.00
1/2 Page (Horizontal) $ 550.00
1/4 Page $ 315.00
1/9 Page $ 150.00
Industry Directory Ad - per year (Business/Stallion/Horseman) $ 210.00
Multi-ad Discount per calendar year
3-5 ads in a publication year (per ad) $ 650.00
6+ ads in a publication year (per ad) $ 590.00
Website Advertising Rates Per Year
Website Banner $ 250.00
Linked Corporate Logo (+.02 /click) $ 75.00




Corporate Logo w/o Link $ 25.00

Corporate Sponsorships (call for details)

Platinum $ 15,000.00
Palladium $ 10,000.00
White Gold $ 7,500.00
Gold $ 5,000.00
Silver $ 2,500.00
Bronze $ 1,500.00

|Horse Show/Banquet/Event Sponsorships Varying Amounts




